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Observations were drawn from Laverton Aero {station 012305}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1016.19NW2729.91019.233ENE4122.6015.5We1
Statistics for the first day of April 2026
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